


Product Data Sheet

		Date		21-Mar-24													
	Product Name		CJ FLOUR MIX FOR FRIED CHICKEN														
	Product Use		Human Consumption														
	Company Name/Address		GOMAPS TRADING P/L														
	F2, 7-9 MAINLINE ROAD, STRATHFIELD SOUTH																
	Manufacturer		CJ Cheiljedang Corporation														
	Country of Origin		South Korea	Port of Depature		Busan											
Composition of Product																	
Ingredients		Wheat flour, corn starch, Salt, Sugar, corn powder, baking powder, red pepper powder															
		Black pepper powder, Maltodextrin, Ginger powder, Garlic extract powder (soy, milk)															
		Mace powder, Nutmeg powder [CONTAINES WHEAT, GLUTEN, MILK, SOY]															
Hazardous Components		None		Size (Weight)		1 kg											
Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 30g																	
<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse; text-align: center;"> <tr> <td style="width: 50%;">Energy</td> <td style="width: 50%;">440kJ</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat</td> <td>Less than 1g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td>22.6g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>(Sugars)</td> <td>(1.5g)</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td>2.3g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>460mg</td> </tr> </table>						Energy	440kJ	Fat	Less than 1g	Carbohydrate	22.6g	(Sugars)	(1.5g)	Protein	2.3g	Sodium	460mg
Energy	440kJ																
Fat	Less than 1g																
Carbohydrate	22.6g																
(Sugars)	(1.5g)																
Protein	2.3g																
Sodium	460mg																
Package																	
Outer Package		Cardboard		Inner Package		LLDPE											
Package Language		KOREAN/ENGLISH	Net Weight		1kgx10/CTN												
Handling and Storage																	
Handling		Normal handling consistent with good manufacturing practices used															
Storage		STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE (Avoid direct sunlight and keep refrigerated after opening)															
Shelf Life		12 Months															
Allergenic Components																	
<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse; text-align: center;"> <tr> <td style="width: 50%;">Cereals containg Gluten & Derivatives</td> <td style="width: 50%;">Y</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Dairy & Dairy Derivatives</td> <td>N</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Peanuts & Peant Derivatives</td> <td>N</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Tree Nuts & Derivaties</td> <td>Y</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Soy & Soy Derivatives</td> <td>N</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fish, Shellfish & Derivates</td> <td>N</td> </tr> </table>						Cereals containg Gluten & Derivatives	Y	Dairy & Dairy Derivatives	N	Peanuts & Peant Derivatives	N	Tree Nuts & Derivaties	Y	Soy & Soy Derivatives	N	Fish, Shellfish & Derivates	N
Cereals containg Gluten & Derivatives	Y																
Dairy & Dairy Derivatives	N																
Peanuts & Peant Derivatives	N																
Tree Nuts & Derivaties	Y																
Soy & Soy Derivatives	N																
Fish, Shellfish & Derivates	N																